ISSUES AND PROBLEMS LIST
The programs referred to below are part of the KODL COFFEE BREAK talks how a long running
public affairs, talk and interview show aired at 10:06 am Monday through Friday each week. The
program has an OPENLINE for listeners to call in questions to KODL.

1. Government and Politics October, November, December 2018

10/5
11/2
12/7

10/11
11/8
12/13
10/12
11/9
12/21
10/22
11/26
10/24
11/21
12/19
10/3
11/7
12/5
11/1
12/6
2.
10/4

11/1

Julie Kruger
Julie Kruger
Rich Mays (sub for Julie Kruger)

Rod Runyon

Scott Hege

Steve Kramer

John Frederick/Georgia Murray
Jack Hay/Georgia Murray
Jack Hay/Georgia Murray
Dan Spatz

Dan Spatz

Steve Lawrence

Steve Lawrence

Steve Lawrence

Brad Timmons

Brad Timmons

Brad Timmons
Russell Jones

Russell Jones

The Dalles City Manager
The Dalles City Manager
The Dalles City Manager

Wasco County Commissioner
Wasco County Commissioner
Wasco County Commissioner
Conservative Voice

Conservative Voice

Conservative Voice

Columbia Gorge Community College
Columbia Gorge Community College
Mayor of The Dalles

Mayor of The Dalles

Mayor of The Dalles

Legal Council Wasco County

Legal Council Wasco County

Legal Council Wasco County
Veterans Services

Veterans Services

CULTURE AND RECREATION October, November, December 2018

Steve Roberts

Judy Newman

WAAAM Museum

WAAAM Museum



12/6 Judy Newman WAAM Museum

10/10 Cal McDermid Fort Dalles Museum

11/14 Cal McDermid Fort Dalles Museum

12/12 Cal Mc Dermid Fort Dalles Museum

10/10 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street

11/14 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street

12/12 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street

10/1 Skott Barker The Dalles Civic Auditorium

11/5 Skott Barker The Dalles Civic Auditorium

12/3 Skott Barker The Dalles Civic Auditorium

10/23 Scott Baker Northern Wasco County Parks and Recreation
11/18 Scott Baker Northern Wasco County Parks and Recreation
12/18 Scott Baker Northern Wasco County Parks and Recreation
10/08 Patti Blagg Mid Columbia Community Concert Assoc.
10/31 Patti Blagg Mid Columbia Community Concert Assoc.
12/04 Patti Blagg Mid Columbia Community Concert Assoc.

12/18 Anna Viemeister

Civic Center Christmas

3. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT October, November, December 2018

10/19 Andrea Klaas Port of The Dalles
11/16 Andrea Klaas Port of The Dalles
12/14 Andrea Klaas Port of The Dalles

10/25 Scott McKay
11/29 Scott McKay
12/27 Denice Patton
10/25 Debbie Sands

11/29 Kareese Reilly

12/27 Kareese Reilly

Mid Columbia Senior Center
Mid Columbia Senior Center
Meals on Wheels

Flagstone, Senior Issues

Flagstone, Senior Issues

Flagstone, Senior Issues

10/09 Blanca Flores, Dee Dee Abbas MCMC, Breast Cancer Awareness
11/13 Cynthia Kortge, Amanda Evans MCMC, Medical Issues
12/11 Dr. Kim Whitaker & Lindsey McHugh PA  MCMC(, Medical Issues

10/10 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street
11/14 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street

12/12 Jeremiah Paulson The Dalles Main Street



10/16 Ellie Webb
11/12 Ellie Webb
12/10 Ellie Webb

10/8 Chuck Covert
11/27 Chuck Covert
10/09 Georgia Giacobbe
10/31 Yvonne Arbogast

4. RELIGION
11/20 Jerry Brookings & Joseph Rankin
12/11 Dan Brophy

5. AGRICULTURE
10/02 Louise Seargent
11/06 Ronnie Smith
12/04Ronnie Smith
10/15 Shilah Olson
11/05 Shilah Olson
12/03 Shilah Olson

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Airport

Airport

The Warming place
The Next door

Word of Life Outreach
Pointman Ministries

Master Gardeners
Master Gardeners
Master Gardeners
Wasco County Soil & Water
Wasco County Soil & Water
Wasco County Soil & Water



